
Girls Varsity - Large School 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 West De Pere 00:20:43.95 72

2 Kiel 00:21:12.34 90

3 Fox Valley Lutheran 00:21:13.29 92

4 De Pere 00:21:04.69 97

5 Oconto Falls 00:21:54.67 147

6 Bay Port 00:22:07.13 157

7 Luxemburg-Casco 00:22:11.04 182

8 Two Rivers 00:22:12.26 187

9 Chilton 00:22:40.48 219

10 Sturgeon Bay 00:23:54.36 293

11 Brillion 00:23:37.16 306

12 Sheboygan Falls 00:24:42.23 321

13 Wrightstown 00:26:36.25 399

14 Denmark 00:25:46.56 403

15 Notre Dame 00:26:11.25 414

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Seymour 00:24:30.20 4
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Girls Varsity - Large School 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 West De Pere 00:20:43.95 7 72

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 435 Kate Schmoll 00:19:05.85 1

2 8 432 Addison Cornwell 00:20:20.70 8

3 17 437 Ava Vaness 00:21:05.07 17

4 18 433 Chloe Crabb 00:21:12.12 18

5 28 438 Kalli Vannieuwenhoven 00:21:56.03 28

6 30 436 Lily Spychalla 00:22:02.58 (30)

7 49 434 Sydney Nuthals 00:22:58.53 (48)

2 Kiel 00:21:12.34 7 90

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 828 Lily Watson 00:20:20.35 7

2 14 825 Lillian Larson 00:20:58.57 14

3 15 827 Addison Vogel 00:21:04.82 15

4 16 823 Hailey Helms 00:21:04.93 16

5 38 826 Sara Riebe 00:22:33.04 38

6 40 824 Nina Kraus 00:22:34.27 (40)

7 41 822 Jayda Arenz 00:22:39.12 (41)

3 Fox Valley Lutheran 00:21:13.29 7 92

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 113 Kristin Donart 00:20:10.49 5

2 13 116 Rowen Volhard 00:20:47.13 13

3 20 115 Claire Fischer 00:21:28.30 20

4 21 114 Anna Feuerstahler 00:21:29.95 21

5 33 117 Carys Wendland 00:22:10.55 33

6 42 112 Lake Curtis 00:22:39.74 (42)

7 47 118 Naomi Wittig 00:22:51.23 (47)

4 De Pere 00:21:04.69 7 97

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 301 Jessica Rolain 00:19:33.80 2

2 6 296 Bella Heideman 00:20:12.30 6

3 9 295 Hope Dragseth 00:20:30.34 9

4 31 297 Kassidy Hutjens 00:22:03.23 31

5 50 351 Sarah Dahlquist 00:23:03.77 49

6 54 298 Addison Klubertanz 00:23:08.44 (53)

7 58 299 Aubrey Kopling 00:23:18.87 (57)

5 Oconto Falls 00:21:54.67 7 147

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 1162 Brooke Hodkiewicz 00:20:36.95 11

2 24 1160 Hailey Delzer 00:21:49.52 24

3 32 1165 Emma Meissner 00:22:05.86 32

4 35 1164 Hannah Ludemann 00:22:15.15 35

5 45 1161 Ava Hodkiewicz 00:22:45.86 45

6 52 1166 Maddy Przybylski 00:23:07.42 (51)

7 57 1170 Mackenzie Lotto 00:23:16.74 (56)

6 Bay Port 00:22:07.13 7 157

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 510 Madi Ashmead 00:21:41.72 23

2 26 516 Alaina Sheedy 00:21:52.90 26
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Girls Varsity - Large School 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

3 29 514 Aubree Kubicki 00:22:00.60 29

4 36 511 Macy Biebel 00:22:20.03 36

5 43 512 Marin Brown 00:22:40.42 43

6 55 515 Gabby McGuire 00:23:11.55 (54)

7 59 513 Carly Ebeling 00:23:21.22 (58)

7 Luxemburg-Casco 00:22:11.04 7 182

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 880 Claire DuChateau 00:20:34.18 10

2 19 885 McKenna Rank 00:21:24.37 19

3 39 881 Grace Havel 00:22:33.54 39

4 46 884 Sophia Mleziva 00:22:46.01 46

5 70 883 Abi Mleziva 00:23:37.11 68

6 72 903 Ellison Bosman 00:23:49.70 (70)

7 75 879 Karley Beyer 00:24:10.92 (73)

8 Two Rivers 00:22:12.26 7 187

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 1373 Ashley Groothoff 00:20:07.94 4

2 22 1374 Breanne Kulpa 00:21:40.99 22

3 34 1376 Sophia Soukup 00:22:15.14 34

4 61 1378 Rylee Timm 00:23:23.57 60

5 68 1375 Ava McLean 00:23:33.63 67

6 76 1377 Catelyn Taddy 00:24:28.68 (74)

7 95 1372 Metadel Edwards 00:27:39.02 (91)

9 Chilton 00:22:40.48 7 219

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 229 Zoey Povsha 00:21:52.81 25

2 27 226 Emily Heller 00:21:54.97 27

3 44 230 Bryleigh Tasch 00:22:42.77 44

4 60 227 Adahlyn Hoerl 00:23:22.99 59

5 65 232 Jordyn Woelfel 00:23:28.88 64

6 67 231 Alydia Wieting 00:23:31.43 (66)

7 74 228 Morgan Mueller 00:23:58.71 (72)

10 Sturgeon Bay 00:23:54.36 6 293

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1330 Julia Kurek 00:20:03.94 3

2 62 1331 Mikayla LaLuzerne 00:23:24.59 61

3 66 1335 Jade Tomberlin 00:23:30.94 65

4 85 1333 Alexis Olson 00:26:14.08 81

5 87 1332 Amelia Langfeldt 00:26:18.23 83

6 101 1329 Luett Gabby 00:29:14.29 (97)

11 Brillion 00:23:37.16 7 306

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 51 151 Camdyn Guevara-Derber 00:23:04.60 50

2 56 153 Malia Piepenburg 00:23:15.11 55

3 63 147 Amaya Brooks 00:23:26.38 62

4 64 150 Sophia Galoff 00:23:26.50 63

5 78 152 Mariah Nett 00:24:53.21 76

6 81 149 Ava Denor 00:25:18.16 (79)

7 82 148 Alexa Calaway 00:25:28.29 (80)

12 Sheboygan Falls 00:24:42.23 5 321

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 1300 Beth Steffen 00:20:37.68 12
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Girls Varsity - Large School 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

2 53 1296 Annalise Borowski 00:23:08.20 52

3 77 1297 Abigail Kanios 00:24:32.16 75

4 94 1299 Malayna Preder 00:27:33.46 90

5 96 1298 Julia Knier 00:27:39.64 92

13 Wrightstown 00:26:36.25 5 399

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 37 1393 Natalie McDonald 00:22:31.48 37

2 89 1394 Penelope Mead 00:26:26.16 85

3 91 1392 Katerina Hruska 00:27:02.05 87

4 98 1391 Aubry Bowker 00:28:05.14 94

5 100 1396 Kaliana Recob 00:28:56.40 96

14 Denmark 00:25:46.56 6 403

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 71 470 Hailey Brantmeier 00:23:45.43 69

2 73 472 Aubrey Famaree 00:23:53.01 71

3 86 474 Addison Samson 00:26:17.96 82

4 92 475 Ivy Wavrunek 00:27:03.08 88

5 97 473 Autumn LaPalm 00:27:53.33 93

6 99 471 Maren Draxler 00:28:30.54 (95)

15 Notre Dame 00:26:11.25 5 414

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 79 677 Adin Wasilkoff 00:25:04.54 77

2 80 676 Valeria Mercado 00:25:05.54 78

3 88 672 Teya Bordini 00:26:22.07 84

4 90 671 Francine Boateng 00:26:57.79 86

5 93 675 Tessa Isaacson 00:27:26.32 89
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Girls Varsity - Large School 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 435 Kate Schmoll JR 00:19:05.85 West De Pere

2 2 301 Jessica Rolain SR 00:19:33.80 De Pere

3 3 1330 Julia Kurek SR 00:20:03.94 Sturgeon Bay

4 4 1373 Ashley Groothoff JR 00:20:07.94 Two Rivers

5 5 113 Kristin Donart SR 00:20:10.49 Fox Valley Lutheran

6 6 296 Bella Heideman SO 00:20:12.30 De Pere

7 7 828 Lily Watson JR 00:20:20.35 Kiel

8 8 432 Addison Cornwell SR 00:20:20.70 West De Pere

9 9 295 Hope Dragseth SR 00:20:30.34 De Pere

10 10 880 Claire DuChateau FR 00:20:34.18 Luxemburg-Casco

11 11 1162 Brooke Hodkiewicz JR 00:20:36.95 Oconto Falls

12 12 1300 Beth Steffen FR 00:20:37.68 Sheboygan Falls

13 13 116 Rowen Volhard SO 00:20:47.13 Fox Valley Lutheran

14 14 825 Lillian Larson JR 00:20:58.57 Kiel

15 15 827 Addison Vogel SO 00:21:04.82 Kiel

16 16 823 Hailey Helms JR 00:21:04.93 Kiel

17 17 437 Ava Vaness JR 00:21:05.07 West De Pere

18 18 433 Chloe Crabb FR 00:21:12.12 West De Pere

19 19 885 McKenna Rank JR 00:21:24.37 Luxemburg-Casco

20 20 115 Claire Fischer SO 00:21:28.30 Fox Valley Lutheran

21 21 114 Anna Feuerstahler FR 00:21:29.95 Fox Valley Lutheran

22 22 1374 Breanne Kulpa JR 00:21:40.99 Two Rivers

23 23 510 Madi Ashmead JR 00:21:41.72 Bay Port

24 24 1160 Hailey Delzer JR 00:21:49.52 Oconto Falls

25 25 229 Zoey Povsha SO 00:21:52.81 Chilton

26 26 516 Alaina Sheedy SR 00:21:52.90 Bay Port

27 27 226 Emily Heller JR 00:21:54.97 Chilton

28 28 438 Kalli Vannieuwenhoven JR 00:21:56.03 West De Pere

29 29 514 Aubree Kubicki SR 00:22:00.60 Bay Port

30 (30) 436 Lily Spychalla SO 00:22:02.58 West De Pere

31 31 297 Kassidy Hutjens FR 00:22:03.23 De Pere

32 32 1165 Emma Meissner FR 00:22:05.86 Oconto Falls

33 33 117 Carys Wendland JR 00:22:10.55 Fox Valley Lutheran

34 34 1376 Sophia Soukup SO 00:22:15.14 Two Rivers

35 35 1164 Hannah Ludemann SR 00:22:15.15 Oconto Falls

36 36 511 Macy Biebel SR 00:22:20.03 Bay Port

37 37 1393 Natalie McDonald FR 00:22:31.48 Wrightstown

38 38 826 Sara Riebe JR 00:22:33.04 Kiel

39 39 881 Grace Havel JR 00:22:33.54 Luxemburg-Casco

40 (40) 824 Nina Kraus FR 00:22:34.27 Kiel

41 (41) 822 Jayda Arenz SO 00:22:39.12 Kiel

42 (42) 112 Lake Curtis SO 00:22:39.74 Fox Valley Lutheran

43 43 512 Marin Brown JR 00:22:40.42 Bay Port

44 44 230 Bryleigh Tasch JR 00:22:42.77 Chilton

45 45 1161 Ava Hodkiewicz JR 00:22:45.86 Oconto Falls

46 46 884 Sophia Mleziva SR 00:22:46.01 Luxemburg-Casco

47 (47) 118 Naomi Wittig SR 00:22:51.23 Fox Valley Lutheran

48 0 1243 Haylee Rusch JR 00:22:51.96 Seymour

49 (48) 434 Sydney Nuthals JR 00:22:58.53 West De Pere

50 49 351 Sarah Dahlquist JR 00:23:03.77 De Pere

51 50 151 Camdyn Guevara-Derber SR 00:23:04.60 Brillion
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Girls Varsity - Large School 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

52 (51) 1166 Maddy Przybylski SR 00:23:07.42 Oconto Falls

53 52 1296 Annalise Borowski SO 00:23:08.20 Sheboygan Falls

54 (53) 298 Addison Klubertanz SO 00:23:08.44 De Pere

55 (54) 515 Gabby McGuire SR 00:23:11.55 Bay Port

56 55 153 Malia Piepenburg SO 00:23:15.11 Brillion

57 (56) 1170 Mackenzie Lotto SO 00:23:16.74 Oconto Falls

58 (57) 299 Aubrey Kopling JR 00:23:18.87 De Pere

59 (58) 513 Carly Ebeling SO 00:23:21.22 Bay Port

60 59 227 Adahlyn Hoerl JR 00:23:22.99 Chilton

61 60 1378 Rylee Timm SO 00:23:23.57 Two Rivers

62 61 1331 Mikayla LaLuzerne SR 00:23:24.59 Sturgeon Bay

63 62 147 Amaya Brooks SO 00:23:26.38 Brillion

64 63 150 Sophia Galoff SR 00:23:26.50 Brillion

65 64 232 Jordyn Woelfel FR 00:23:28.88 Chilton

66 65 1335 Jade Tomberlin SR 00:23:30.94 Sturgeon Bay

67 (66) 231 Alydia Wieting SR 00:23:31.43 Chilton

68 67 1375 Ava McLean SO 00:23:33.63 Two Rivers

69 0 1244 Valerie Rutter JR 00:23:37.00 Seymour

70 68 883 Abi Mleziva SO 00:23:37.11 Luxemburg-Casco

71 69 470 Hailey Brantmeier JR 00:23:45.43 Denmark

72 (70) 903 Ellison Bosman FR 00:23:49.70 Luxemburg-Casco

73 71 472 Aubrey Famaree FR 00:23:53.01 Denmark

74 (72) 228 Morgan Mueller FR 00:23:58.71 Chilton

75 (73) 879 Karley Beyer JR 00:24:10.92 Luxemburg-Casco

76 (74) 1377 Catelyn Taddy SR 00:24:28.68 Two Rivers

77 75 1297 Abigail Kanios FR 00:24:32.16 Sheboygan Falls

78 76 152 Mariah Nett SR 00:24:53.21 Brillion

79 77 677 Adin Wasilkoff SO 00:25:04.54 Notre Dame

80 78 676 Valeria Mercado FR 00:25:05.54 Notre Dame

81 (79) 149 Ava Denor JR 00:25:18.16 Brillion

82 (80) 148 Alexa Calaway SR 00:25:28.29 Brillion

83 0 1245 Alexandra Tingo FR 00:25:45.91 Seymour

84 0 1242 MiKenzie Pennings JR 00:25:45.92 Seymour

85 81 1333 Alexis Olson SR 00:26:14.08 Sturgeon Bay

86 82 474 Addison Samson FR 00:26:17.96 Denmark

87 83 1332 Amelia Langfeldt SR 00:26:18.23 Sturgeon Bay

88 84 672 Teya Bordini SO 00:26:22.07 Notre Dame

89 85 1394 Penelope Mead SR 00:26:26.16 Wrightstown

90 86 671 Francine Boateng SR 00:26:57.79 Notre Dame

91 87 1392 Katerina Hruska SO 00:27:02.05 Wrightstown

92 88 475 Ivy Wavrunek JR 00:27:03.08 Denmark

93 89 675 Tessa Isaacson SO 00:27:26.32 Notre Dame

94 90 1299 Malayna Preder SR 00:27:33.46 Sheboygan Falls

95 (91) 1372 Metadel Edwards SR 00:27:39.02 Two Rivers

96 92 1298 Julia Knier FR 00:27:39.64 Sheboygan Falls

97 93 473 Autumn LaPalm SO 00:27:53.33 Denmark

98 94 1391 Aubry Bowker JR 00:28:05.14 Wrightstown

99 (95) 471 Maren Draxler JR 00:28:30.54 Denmark

100 96 1396 Kaliana Recob SO 00:28:56.40 Wrightstown

101 (97) 1329 Luett Gabby SR 00:29:14.29 Sturgeon Bay
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